
月 日 時刻 カウント数 週間閲覧数 日数 1日あたり
4 1 20:00 611327 0 0 0
4 8 20:00 616753 5426 7 775
4 14 20:00 622429 5676 6 946
4 22 20:00 628487 6058 8 757
4 29 23:00 635000 6513 7 930
5 5 10:00 639011 4011 6 669
5 12 10:00 645419 6408 7 915
5 19 17:00 648988 3569 7 510
5 26 22:00 652664 3676 7 525
6 2 22:00 657129 4465 7 638
6 9 16:00 661301 4172 7 596
6 16 21:00 665505 4204 7 601
6 23 21:00 669592 4087 7 584
6 30 21:00 673322 3730 7 533
7 7 21:00 678634 5312 7 759
7 14 21:00 681870 3236 7 462
7 21 21:00 685961 4091 7 584
8 3 21:00 695989 10028 13 771
8 10 21:00 700101 4112 7 587
8 18 21:00 703925 3824 8 478
9 1 21:00 710749 6824 14 487
9 8 21:00 717100 6351 7 907
9 15 21:00 721915 4815 7 688
9 22 21:00 726461 4546 7 649
9 29 21:00 731053 4592 7 656
10 6 21:00 736549 5496 7 785
10 20 21:00 745095 8546 14 610
10 28 21:00 750055 4960 8 620
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11 3 21:00 753052 2997 6 500
11 17 21:00 762408 9356 14 668
11 25 21:00 766553 4145 8 518
12 1 21:00 769817 3264 6 544
12 8 21:00 773658 3841 7 549
12 15 21:00 779867 6209 7 887
12 22 21:00 783651 3784 7 541
12 25 21:00 785403 1752 3 584
1 5 21:00 791363 5960 11 542
1 12 21:00 795746 4383 7 626
1 20 21:00 799695 3949 8 494
1 26 21:00 803059 3364 6 561
2 2 21:00 807188 4129 7 590
2 9 21:00 811369 4181 7 597
2 16 21:00 816303 4934 7 705
2 23 21:00 821508 5205 7 744
3 2 21:00 826262 4754 7 679
3 11 21:00 834388 8126 9 903
3 17 21:00 839052 4664 6 777
3 31 15:00 847544 8492 14 607
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